
 
 

 

 

 
 

PRESS RELEASE 
CRIMINAL INVESTIGATIONS DIVISION 

Tuesday    
March 22, 2022 

 
INCIDENT 

 
CASE #: 

 
DATE & TIME 

 
LOCATION 

 
ITEMS TAKEN / MISC. 

 
VALUE 

Burglary 3rd  2022-03-04882 3/21/2022 // 6:23 PM   Weatherby Drive 
Tuscaloosa, AL  

Radio/TV/VCR 
Jewelry  

Computer 
Medication 

Household goods 
Tools 

$500 
$1,000.00 
$400.00 
$10.00 
$300.00 
$300.00 

Burglary 3rd  2022-03-04776 3/21/2022 // 9:12 AM  Eagle Path 
Brookwood, AL   

Recreational Vehicles $20.500.00 

       

       

 
 


