

PRESS RELEASE

CRIMINAL INVESTIGATIONS DIVISION

Tuesday

March 22, 2022

INCIDENT	CASE #:	DATE & TIME	LOCATION	ITEMS TAKEN / MISC.	VALUE
Burglary 3 rd	2022-03-04882	3/21/2022 // 6:23 PM	Weatherby Drive	Radio/TV/VCR	\$500
			Tuscaloosa, AL	Jewelry	\$1,000.00
				Computer	\$400.00
				Medication	\$10.00
				Household goods	\$300.00
				Tools	\$300.00
Burglary 3 rd	2022-03-04776	3/21/2022 // 9:12 AM	Eagle Path	Recreational Vehicles	\$20.500.00
			Brookwood, AL		